52
R
F/M
icrow
ave
Surface M
ount
As in the Accu-F® series the use of very low-loss dielectric materials (silicon dioxide and silicon

TR = Tape and Reel
(1) TC’s shown are per EIA/IEC Specifications.
HOW TO ORDER
* Tolerances as tight as ±0.01pF
are available. Please consult
the factory.
Check for up-to-date CV Tables at
Size Code 0805 1210
Voltage 100 50 25 100 50(3)
Cap in Cap
pF(1) code
0.1 — 0R1
0.2 — 0R2
0.3 — 0R3
0.4 — 0R4
0.5 — 0R5
0.6 — 0R6
0.7 — 0R7
0.8 — 0R8
0.9 — 0R9
1.0 — 1R0
1.1 — 1R1
1.2 — 1R2
1.3 — 1R3
1.4 — 1R4
1.5 — 1R5
1.6 — 1R6
1.7 — 1R7
1.8 — 1R8
1.9 — 1R9
2.0 — 2R0
2.1 — 2R1
2.2 — 2R2
2.3 — 2R3
2.4 — 2R4
2.5 — 2R5
2.6 — 2R6
2.7 — 2R7
2.8 — 2R8
2.9 — 2R9
3.0 — 3R0
3.1 — 3R1
3.2 — 3R2
3.3 — 3R3
3.4 — 3R4
3.5 — 3R5
3.6 — 3R6
3.7 — 3R7
3.8 — 3R8
3.9 — 3R9
4.0 — 4R0
4.1 — 4R1
4.2 — 4R2
4.3 — 4R3
4.4 — 4R4
4.5 — 4R5
4.6 — 4R6
4.7 — 4R7
5.1 — 5R1
5.6 — 5R6
6.2 — 6R2
6.8 — 6R8
7.5 — 7R5
8.2 — 8R2
9.1 — 9R1
10.0 — 100
11.0 — 110
12.0 — 120
13.0 — 130
14.0 — 140
15.0 — 150
16.0 — 160